Incident Date

10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007694
RMP21-007696
RMP21-007696
RMP21-007695

RMP21-007697

RMP21-007698

RMP21-007699
RMP21-007700
RMP21-007702
RMP21-007701

RMP21-007703

RMP21-007704
RMP21-007705

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2901 CENTRAL RD
5301 KEYSTONE CT
5301 KEYSTONE CT

ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER

AVE
3604 OWL DR

2307 FLICKER LN

5568 ELIZABETH PL
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4738 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC: 4401 KINGS

WALK DR

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN

RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1430 GOLF RD
1430 GOLF RD
305 VILLA CIRCLE DR
3726 WREN LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

RMHS

ARLINGTON DERMATOLOGY
ARLINGTON DERMATOLOGY

NW RECOVERY
STADIUM SPORTS CLUB

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WB ALG EO MAGNOLIA

SCREEN USA

FIRST ANERICAN BANK
FIRST AMERICAN BANK

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

Incident
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM
ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

NO VALID DL ARREST
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/11/2021 7:09:26 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
10/8/2021 RMP21-007706 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021 1901 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021 RMP21-007707 4841 DEEPWOOD LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021 4841 DEEPWOOD LN 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021 2344 FOREST AVE AMBULANCE CALL
10/8/2021 2600 MARTIN LN CARL SANDBURG JRHS 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021 2600 MARTIN LN CARL SANDBURG JRHS 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021 RMP21-007708 4706 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021 4180 WINNETKA AVE NEOMEDICA AMBULANCE CALL
10/8/2021 RMP21-007710 4706 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DOMESTIC ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021 RMP21-007711 3706 ELEANORE CT STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021 APPROX LOC:2260 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ASHLAND AVE
10/8/2021 RMP21-007712 RAMP / EUCLID AVE EB OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
10/8/2021 RMP21-007713 RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
10/8/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
10/8/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
10/8/2021 ROHLWING RD / EUCLID SPECIAL
AVE
10/8/2021 RMP21-007714 1921 PLUM GROVE RD SUBWAY ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021 APPROX LOC:2221 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
FOREST AVE
10/8/2021 3286 KIRCHOFF RD COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021 APPROX LOC:4845 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALEXANDRA CT
10/8/2021 980 CARNEGIE ST INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

10/11/2021 7:09:26 AM



Incident Date

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007715

RMP21-007716
RMP21-007717

RMP21-007718

RMP21-007719

RMP21-007720

RMP21-007721

RMP21-007722

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

5568 ELIZABETH PL
OAK LN / WEBER DR
2800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 5571 NEW
WILKE RD

4373 LINCOLN AVE

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

3250 MEACHAM RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

5301 KEYSTONE CT
5301 KEYSTONE CT
4720 ARBOR DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name Incident
911 INFO CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE AMBULANCE CALL
SHELL STATION SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ARLINGTON DERMA ALARM
ALARM
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD PARTY

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/11/2021 7:09:26 AM



