



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/8/2021	RMP21-007694	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007696	5301 KEYSTONE CT	ARLINGTON DERMATOLOGY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007696	5301 KEYSTONE CT	ARLINGTON DERMATOLOGY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007695	ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/8/2021		3604 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007697	2307 FLICKER LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/8/2021		5568 ELIZABETH PL		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007698	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/8/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007699	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	WB ALG EO MAGNOLIA	NO VALID DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/8/2021	RMP21-007700	APPROX LOC: 4401 KINGS WALK DR		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
10/8/2021	RMP21-007702	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007701	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007703	5110 TOLLVIEW DR	SCREEN USA	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		1430 GOLF RD	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		1430 GOLF RD	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007704	305 VILLA CIRCLE DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007705	3726 WREN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/8/2021	RMP21-007706	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007707	4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		2344 FOREST AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/8/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007708	4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007710	4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007711	3706 ELEANORE CT		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:2260 ASHLAND AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007712	RAMP / EUCLID AVE	EB	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007713	RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		SPECIAL	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007714	1921 PLUM GROVE RD	SUBWAY	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:2221 FOREST AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021		980 CARNEGIE ST		INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/8/2021		5568 ELIZABETH PL		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007715	OAK LN / WEBER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007716	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	ACCIDENT	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007717	APPROX LOC: 5571 NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007718	4373 LINCOLN AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021	RMP21-007719	GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY		MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/8/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007720	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
10/8/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/8/2021	RMP21-007721	5301 KEYSTONE CT	ARLINGTON DERMA	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/8/2021		5301 KEYSTONE CT		ALARM	
10/8/2021	RMP21-007722	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD PARTY	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA